BD4000
BD1000
BARN DOOR
Privacy Lock
En gineered Beautifully
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA

Pull Options for Barn Doors
Finish Options
How to Order
Page 03
Page 04
Page 05
Page 06
Page 07
Page 08
Page 09
Page 12
Page 13
Disclaimer: All information in this catalog has been deemed accurate as of the date of printing. We are continuously improving and expanding our line in an effort to offer
our clients the finest quality products and services; therefore, Unison Hardware, Inc., reserves the right to alter this information or correct printing errors at any time.
C  2022 July,  Unison Hardware, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SLIDING BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCK
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
3
BD4000 CONCEALED JAMB MOUNT
Barn Door Privacy Lock
SPECIFICATIONS
Material
Trim: Stainless Steel
Lockcase: Steel
Lockbolt: Stainless Steel
Strike: Stainless Steel
Lock Bolt 1/2” (13mm) Diameter
Drive-in Bolt Casing
1” (25mm) Diameter
Strike mounted in Barn Door for
standard door thickness: 1-3/8”
(35mm) to 1-3/4” (45mm) Thick
Door Kits Available
Backset 2-1/4" (57mm) and 3-1/2" (89mm)
Handing Non-handed
Hub and Spindle 5mm x 5mm square
SLIDING BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCK
FEATURES
• Groundbreaking engineering places lock inside jamb and
  dust-proof strike inside door (reverse of typical door locks)
• No need to build out extra frames
• Can retrofit into existing jambs and doors
• Discrete release key provided for emergency opening
• Eight trim selections, including ADA compliant thumbturns
Backset Backset Part Number Standard Finish Options
2-1/4” BD4214 32D Satin Stainless Steel
32 Bright Stainless Steel
10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
4 Satin Brass
19G Graphite Black
26D Satin Chrome
3-1/2” BD4312 32D Satin Stainless Steel
32 Bright Stainless Steel
10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
4 Satin Brass
19G Graphite Black
26D Satin Chrome
For additional finish options not listed, contact Sales Department for MOQ and lead times
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
4
SLIDING BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCK
BD4000 CONCEALED JAMB MOUNT
Barn Door Privacy Lock
WALL THICKNESS
WALL THICKNESS
1-1/4" (32mm) diameter spring-loaded dust-proof strike
provides ample space to receive 1/2" (13mm) bolt and

13
SLIDING BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCK
HOW TO ORDER
BD4000 Privacy Lock for Barn Door
To order, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Please see price book for parts or
additional service upcharge.
Rose/Thumbturn Backset Finish
EC1315 BD4214 32D
1 2 3
BACKSET
BD4214 = 2-1/4"   BD4312 = 3-1/2"
2
FINISH3
ROSE/THUMBTURN
EC1216
EC1216 EC1217 EC1314 EC1315 EC1515 EC1517 FH22CF FH23CF
Standard 32D X X X X X X X X
32 X X X X X X X X
10B X X X X X X X X
4 X X X X X X X X
19G X X X X X X X X
26D X X X X X X X X
   Special Order Finishes subject to minimum order quantity, extended lead-time and upcharge.
   Contact Sales Department for details.
EC1217 EC1314 EC1315 EC1515 EC1517 FH22CF FH23CF
Unison Hardware, Inc.
6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA   Tel: +1.916.388.1888
Email: info@unisonhardware.com
Please visit our website